Shenzhen TG-NET Botone Technology Co., Ltd.
Datasheet
P1000D Series
100M Unmanaged PoE Switches
                                                                     Datasheet
Address: Bldg.E3,Int’l E-City,#1001 Zhongshanyuan Rd.,Nanshan District,Shenzhen, China
Website: www.tg-net.net        Tel: +86-755- 86963766        Fax:+86-755- 86963733
Page ２ of 6

IEEE 802.3az,EEE(Energy Efficient Ethernet)
MAC Address
1K MAC addresses
MAC address learning and aging
Auto-MDI/MDI-X Supported
Auto-Negotiation Supported
Transmission Media
10Base T: Cat. 3, 4, 5 UTP/STP
100Base TX: Cat. 5, 5e UTP/STP
                                                                       Datasheet
Address: Bldg.E3,Int’l E-City,#1001 Zhongshanyuan Rd.,Nanshan District,Shenzhen, China
Website: www.tg-net.net        Tel: +86-755- 86963766        Fax:+86-755- 86963733
Page ６ of 6
Ordering Information
Items Product Description
P1005D-4POE-60W 5*10/100 Base-T ports(4*POE), With external power supply:, 60W(48V/1.25A)
P1005D-4POE-96W 5*10/100 Base-T ports(4*POE), With external power supply:, 96W(48V/2A)
P1005D-4POE-120W 5*10/100 Base-T ports(4*POE), With external power supply:, 120W(48V/2.5A)
P1009D-8POE-60W 9*10/100 Base-T ports(8*POE), With external power supply:, 60W(48V/1.25A)
P1009D-8POE-96W 9*10/100 Base-T ports(8*POE), With external power supply:, 96W(48V/2A)
P1009D-8POE-120W 9*10/100 Base-T ports(8*POE), With external power supply:,120W(48V/2.5A)